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Regatta - Race 1 Results, Regatta Network



7/9/17, 9:35 AM



49th Annual Seal Beach to Dana Point Race Dana Point Yacht Club and Seal Beach Yacht Club | July 08, 2017



PHRF, Division A



(8 boats)



Race 1 Race Information: Start Date/Time = July 08, 2017 11:15:00, Length (NM) = 28 Pos Sail



Skipper



1



Viggo Torbensen



7065



Boat



Club



Finish Rating Div. Time



Time Elapsed Allow



Time Corrected Behind



Penalty Pts



Timeshaver



Viggo Torbensen



-9



[A]



16:02:26



04:47:26



-00:04:12



04:51:38



00:00:00



/0.00



2



30



[A]



16:25:10



05:10:10



00:14:00



04:56:10



00:04:32



/0.00



3



7395



Guy Rosenlof



Lodgehall



Navy YC / Long Beach



3



7787



James Devling



Carbon Footprint



BYC



-42



[A]



15:56:23



04:41:23



-00:19:36



05:00:59



00:09:21



/0.00



4



4



56443



Seth Hall



Marisol



CRA



39



[A]



16:37:01



05:22:01



00:18:12



05:03:49



00:12:11



/0.00



5



38021A



Chuck Bayless



Spirit 3



DPYC



27



[A]



16:32:35



05:17:35



00:12:36



05:04:59



00:13:21



/0.00



6



19



Ed Kooij



Occams Razor



DPYC



36



[A]



16:39:14



05:24:14



00:16:48



05:07:26



00:15:48



/0.00



7



usa87



barry senescu



yippee kai yay



dpyc



0



[A]



16:44:43



05:29:43



00:00:00



05:29:43



00:38:05



/0.00



10



60409



Michael Gebb



Zimmer



ABYC



27



[A]



17:44:04



06:29:04



00:12:36



06:16:28



01:24:50



/0.00



24



2



5 6 7 8



Race Information: Start Date/Time = July 08, 2017 11:15:00, Length (NM) = 28 Principal Race Officer: Ed Kooji



Information is provisional and subject to modification



PHRF, Division B



(11 boats)



Race 1 Race Information: Start Date/Time = July 08, 2017 11:10:00, Length (NM) = 28 Pos Sail



Skipper



Boat



Club



Finish Rating Div. Time



Time Elapsed Allow



Time Corrected Behind



Penalty Pts



1



18513



Shawn Ivie



Limitless



SlBYC



72



[B]



16:27:03



05:17:03



00:33:36



04:43:27



00:00:00



/0.00



1



67720



Jeremy Quinton



Gray Goose



DPYC



96



[B]



17:17:01



06:07:01



00:44:48



05:22:13



00:38:46



/0.00



8



96



[B]



17:19:17



06:09:17



00:44:48



05:24:29



00:41:02



/0.00



9



2



18633



Bill Lopes



I5



Seal Beach



46984



Randall Hawkins



Pacifico



DPYC



72



[B]



17:19:37



06:09:37



00:33:36



05:36:01



00:52:34



/0.00



11



5



77429



Doug Hosford



chaos theory



DPYC



96



[B]



17:30:51



06:20:51



00:44:48



05:36:03



00:52:36



/0.00



12



6



46973



Mike Difede



BLITZ



SBYRC



93



[B]



17:34:46



06:24:46



00:43:24



05:41:22



00:57:55



/0.00



14



Windfall



Navy Yacht Club Long Beach



96



[B]



17:41:17



06:31:17



00:44:48



05:46:29



01:03:02



/0.00



16



3 4



7



67039



John Setchell



8



42682



Roger Groh



WarriorI



Transpac YC



75



[B]



18:33:31



07:23:31



00:35:00



06:48:31



02:05:04



/0.00



26



9



56410



Les Linkogle



Briar Rose



DPYC



87



[B]



18:39:31



07:29:31



00:40:36



06:48:55



02:05:28



/0.00



27



10



60413



David Normandin



Freedom



DPYC



84



[B]



19:30:31



08:20:31



00:39:12



07:41:19



02:57:52



/0.00



29



11



USA 103



Bill Johnson



Growlie



CBYC



84



[B]



NO TIME



NO TIME



NO TIME



NO TIME



NO TIME



DNF/0.00



38



Race Information: Start Date/Time = July 08, 2017 11:10:00, Length (NM) = 28 Principal Race Officer: Ed Kooji



Information is provisional and subject to modification



PHRF, Division c



(10 boats)



Race 1 http://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_race_scores.php?regatta_id=15007&race_num=1&fleet=PHRF&show_divisions=1
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Regatta - Race 1 Results, Regatta Network



7/9/17, 9:35 AM



Race 1 Race Information: Start Date/Time = July 08, 2017 11:05:00, Length (NM) = 28 Pos Sail



Skipper



Boat



Club



Finish Rating Div. Time



Time Elapsed Allow



Time Corrected Behind Penalty Pts



1



18905



Jim Treydte



Sugarlips



DWYC



117



[c]



17:38:11



06:33:11



00:54:36



05:38:35



00:00:00



/0.00



13



2



87108



Anthony Cozad



Freyja



american Legion



105



[c]



17:36:55



06:31:55



00:49:00



05:42:55



00:04:20



/0.00



15



3



58



John Risvold



MAIDEN



BCYC/ABYC 147



[c]



18:01:58



06:56:58



01:08:36



05:48:22



00:09:47



/0.00



17



4



46827



michael hayden



hayden's havoc



alyc



147



[c]



18:02:33



06:57:33



01:08:36



05:48:57



00:10:22



/0.00



18



5



7626



David Booker



lulu



SlBYC



117



[c]



17:53:13



06:48:13



00:54:36



05:53:37



00:15:02



/0.00



20



7660



Tom Adamson



Maxwell



DPYC



126



[c]



17:57:55



06:52:55



00:58:48



05:54:07



00:15:32



/0.00



21



29



Taylor Pillsbury



Ralphie



StFYC



114



[c]



17:55:55



06:50:55



00:53:12



05:57:43



00:19:08



/0.00



22



97938



Graham Forsyth



Starckweather



DPYC



126



[c]



18:04:28



06:59:28



00:58:48



06:00:40



00:22:05



/0.00



23



46493



CARL VANDERBEEK



Fly'n Bryan



DPYC



117



[c]



18:41:20



07:36:20



00:54:36



06:41:44



01:03:09



/0.00



25



47474



Russell Brown



Cruz Control



Wsa oc



138



[c]



NO TIME



NO TIME



NO TIME



NO TIME



NO TIME



DNF/0.00



38



6 7 8 9 10



Race Information: Start Date/Time = July 08, 2017 11:05:00, Length (NM) = 28 Principal Race Officer: Ed Kooji



Information is provisional and subject to modification



PHRF, Division d



(8 boats)



Race 1 Race Information: Start Date/Time = July 08, 2017 11:00:00, Length (NM) = 28 Pos Sail



Skipper



Boat



Club



Finish Rating Div. Time



Time Elapsed Allow



Time Corrected Behind



Penalty Pts



1



46717



UELI Scharer



Trofina 2



DPYC



150



[d]



17:59:56



06:59:56



01:10:00



05:49:56



00:00:00



/0.00



19



2



46828



Dave Griffin



Fair Havens



DPYC



198



[d]



19:33:44



08:33:44



01:32:24



07:01:20



01:11:24



/0.00



28



1235



Matthew McGrath



Fleeboflam



SBYRC 186



[d]



NO TIME



NO TIME



NO TIME



NO TIME



NO TIME



DNC/0.00



38



153



[d]



NO TIME



NO TIME



NO TIME



NO TIME



NO TIME



DNF/0.00



38



3



4 5 6



7



USA 52676



Scott Eaton



Moonraker



South Bay Yacht Racing Club



154



Caleb Everett



Tortuga



BCYC



156



[d]



NO TIME



NO TIME



NO TIME



NO TIME



NO TIME



DNC/0.00



38



Fiat Lux



Seal Beach



186



[d]



NO TIME



NO TIME



NO TIME



NO TIME



NO TIME



DNF/0.00



38



MER SEA



Dana West Yatch Club



204



[d]



NO TIME



NO TIME



NO TIME



NO TIME



NO TIME



DNF/0.00



38



162



[d]



NO TIME



NO TIME



NO TIME



NO TIME



NO TIME



DNF/0.00



38



46623



56674



Jim Moreau



Charles Gramlich



South Bay



8



56687



Michael Earl



Merry Time



Yacht Racing Club



Race Information: Start Date/Time = July 08, 2017 11:00:00, Length (NM) = 28 Principal Race Officer: Ed Kooji



Information is provisional and subject to modification
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No vessel has right of way over a large ship in the channel (USCG. Navigational Rule 9). ... (http://www.challengedsailors.org/dash-to-chula-vista-2015.html).
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Club. 4600 N Flagler Dr., West Palm Beach, FL 33407. Cocktails at 4:30pm; Dinner 6pm; Trophy presentation 7:30pm. Dinner tickets $30 each; $40 if purchased ...
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Page 3 of 96. half an hour before he had been invited to sign his name in the book lying on the desk. There it was - a neat signature - C. Parker Pyne, London.
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2017 at 1:00 p.m., featuring Harry Carpenter of Flying Scot, Inc. and Ryan Malmgren, of Mad. Sails, with support from Fleet 44 Captain, Michael Faugust.
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Arctic Cross Race#1 results v3 

Oct 9, 2016 - 2) Tony Brugliera, 9 laps, 67:39;. 3) Andy Pohl, 8 laps, 61:27;. 4) Patrick Crabb, 8 laps, 63:09;. 5) Ed Wise, 8 laps, 66:11;. 6) John Lynn, 8 laps, 66:15; ... 16) Mark Stewart, 5 laps, 48:53;. 17) Adam Reich, 5 laps, 48:57;. 18) John I
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Hotel Whiskey 115 Davis Ave. Pass Christian, MS 39571(228-493-6200);. Hotel Pass Christian 111 West Scenic Dr. Pass Christian, MS 39571 (228-222-2062);.
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@Road Race Results Caribbean Junior Championships 2011-1.pdf ... 

There was a problem previewing this document. Retrying... Download. Connect more apps... Try one of the apps below to open or edit this item. @Road Race ...
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Official Race Results 2011.pdf 

13 167 Simon Martin No M M 40:50 4 11 40:48 ..... 208 68 Charlotte Buckingham No F F 57:47 27 67 57:22. 209 216 Donna ... Official Race Results 2011.pdf.
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12 Boston Bright Wadestown. 13 Kelvin Brown Huntley ... 2014 Manawatu school cycling champs. Points Race ... 2014 Points race results .pdf. 2014 Points race ...
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Race Results Tracking Form Printable.pdf 

There was a problem previewing this document. Retrying... Download. Connect more apps... Try one of the apps below to open or edit this item. Race Results ...
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1 Results 

Sep 27, 2010 - 0. W(s)ds,. U(r) = W(r) âˆ’ rW(1),. Z(r) = W1(r) âˆ’. âˆ«. 1. 0. W1(s)ds, where Ï„ = T1âˆ’Î´. NÎ· . This is the same notation used in the main paper with the dependence upon i in W(r), W1(r), U(r) and Z(r) suppressed. Lemmas A.2 and A.
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Stage 1 - Desired Results 

344. T.ELA8W3.21 : The student selects and uses a variety of technology tools to locate, analyze, synthesize, evaluate and/or apply information to accomplish a content specific task. T.ELA8W4.6 : The student uses brainstorming/webbing software in pla
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